Skal New Zealand AGM and National Congress

Friday 3 April

From 5:00pm

Informal networking drinks at Novotel Christchurch Airport (POA)

Saturday 4 April

8.00am
10.00am
10.30am
12noon
12.45pm
3.00pm
3.45pm
5.00pm

7.00pm

Sunday 5 April

11.00am

Breakfast (POA)

Congress commences

Morning Tea

Congress continues

Lunch

Congress contfinues with Business to Business session
Afternoon Tea

Congress contfinues with Panel Session

Congress concludes

Christchurch Club 50t Anniversary gala dinner

Breakfast

Check out of Novotel Christchurch Airport



