## Skal New Zealand AGM and National Congress

## Friday 3 April

From 5:00pm Informal networking drinks at Novotel Christchurch Airport (POA)

## Saturday 4 April

	Breakfast (POA)
8.00am	Congress commences
10.00am	Morning Tea
10.30am	Congress continues
12noon	Lunch
12.45pm	Congress continues with Business to Business session
3.00pm	Afternoon Tea
3.45pm	Congress continues with Panel Session
5.00pm	Congress concludes
7.00pm	Christchurch Club 50 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary gala dinner
Sunday 5 April	

Breakfast

11.00am Check out of Novotel Christchurch Airport